
Tracking details EMPTY IN DEPOT

45 R1 (40RH)

Booking reference
SNG0472255

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Friday,10-OCT-2025 

CXRU1068361

RECEIPT

PORT Lirquen, CL

LIRQUEN TERMINAL

PORT Yokohama, JP

HONMOKU D4 TERMINAL

DELIVERY Sendai, Miyagi, 04, JP

19:48

Wednesday,23-JUL-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER TALCAHUANO

Friday,25-JUL-2025 READY TO BE LOADED LIRQUEN

Monday,04-AUG-2025 LOADED ON BOARD LIRQUEN LAKONIA
(0SO14N1MA)

Tuesday,05-AUG-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE LIRQUEN LAKONIA
(0SO14N1MA)

Saturday,09-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL CHANCAY LAKONIA
(0SO17S1MA)

Sunday,10-AUG-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT CHANCAY LAKONIA

(0SO17S1MA)

Sunday,10-AUG-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE CHANCAY
CMA CGM
RIMBAUD
(0MHRGW1MA)

Sunday,10-AUG-2025 LOADED ON BOARD CHANCAY
CMA CGM
RIMBAUD
(0MHRGW1MA)

Saturday,06-SEP-2025 DISCHARGED YOKOHAMA
CMA CGM
RIMBAUD
(0MHRGW1MA)

Tuesday,30-SEP-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR IMPORT YOKOHAMA

Wednesday,01-OCT-2025 RECEIVED FOR IMPORT
TRANSFER SENDAI, MIYAGI, 04

Wednesday,08-OCT-2025 CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE SENDAI, MIYAGI, 04

Thursday,09-OCT-2025 EMPTY IN DEPOT SENDAI, MIYAGI, 04

14:55

18:42

01:14

03:55

23:00

10:17

21:23

21:27

17:30

15:00

14:20

08:46

09:14

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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